INR One Thousand Two Hundred Ninety Eight Only
Taxable
Value

U(J5 I

Rate Amount
SGST/UTGST

Rate Amounl
Total

Tax Amount

20 Pcs

Dri3;l otls{
Dt

Sign: +

100.00 9% 99.00 gyo

Tax Amount (in words)

Company's PAN

Declaration

Total: 1,100.00 99.00 99.00 198.00

INR One Hundred Ninety Eight Only
Company's Bank Details
A,/c Holder's Name : Sri Raja Rajeshurara Traders
Bank Name : HDFC BANK'1922
A,/c No. 00422020001922

; AEppp5662Q 3ffiff+3J::code: 
PARADTSEBRSEo-BAD&H0FC0000042

for Sri Raja Rajeshwara Traders
We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the